
PACHET FITINGURI

I.D.: 62280127

Data publicarii	21.10.21	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 657,15 RON - 657,15 RON

Descriere: PACHET FITINGURI SIFON CHIUVETA - 7X 4.2 = 29.41 LEI RACORD MONO - 2X 5.04 = 10.08 LEI ROBINET COLTAR - 2X 21.01 = 42.02 LEI ROBINET PEXAL - 4X 15.97 = 63.87 LEI BEC - 10X 1.26 = 12.61 LEI CANALET - 3X 2.52 = 7.56 LEI LAVABIL - 5X 84.03 = 420.17 LEI TRAFALLET -21.85LEI VOPSEA - 4X 10.92 = 43.7 LEI DILUANT - 5.88 LEI
